
SIAF

2

4

8

2.1
2.2
2.3

4.1
4.2

8.1
8.2

CORRIENTE
NO CORRIENTE
PERMANENTE

CORRIENTE
NO CORRIENTE

CAPITAL
RESERVAS

ACTIVO

PASIVO

PATRIMONIO NETO

      66.320.438.689
      92.354.737.284
      59.645.765.806

                   0
                   0

                   0
                   0

                   0
                   0
                   0

      44.802.290.541
      18.118.618.850

                   0
     177.336.267.354

     218.320.941.779

                   0

                   0

                   0

      62.920.909.391

     177.336.267.354

BALANCE CONSOLIDADO 
DEL 01/01/2023 30/09/2023AL

NIVEL DE ENTIDAD DESDE:  24 HASTA:  24 ENTIDAD DESDE:    5 HASTA:    5 UNIDAD  J.DESDE:  1000000 HASTA:  1000000

CODIGO DENOMINACION

C U E N T A S

ACTIVO PASIVO

BALANCE

     218.320.941.779      240.257.176.745
-     21.936.234.966
     218.320.941.779     218.320.941.779

SUMAS PARCIALES
RESULTADO
SUMA TOTAL

CRIBALM6
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